UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2006 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 07/17/2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
55.314

1 499.83 55.122 -192 1,561 1,583 1.657 0 0 1

2 499.77 55.058 -64 1,629 1,664 1.661 0 0 0

3 500.12 55.433 +375 1,872 1,935 1.682 0 0 1

4 500.54 55.888 +455 1,904 1,941 1.673 0 0 2

5 500.65 56.008 +120 1,727 1,710 1.666 0 0 1

6 498.16 53.353 -2.655 330 502 1.667 0 0 2

7 498.87 54,099 +746 2,052 2,240 1.672 0 0 4

8 499.33 54.588 +489 1,925 1,997 1.676 0 0 2

9 499.80 55.090 +502 1,944 1,986 1.689 0 0 2
10 500.39 55.726 +636 2,015 2,063 1.690 0 0 4
11 500.36 55.693 -33 1,675 1,721 1.688 0 0 4
12 499.91 55.207 -486 1,444 1,491 1.687 0 0 2
13 499.46 54.727 -480 1,446 1,489 1.686 0 0 2
14 499.67 54,951 +224 1,801 1,850 1.684 0 0 4
15 500.41 55.747 +796 2,094 2,151 1.689 0 0 4
16 500.00 55.303 -444 1,452 1,511 1.673 0 0 3
17 500.35 55.682 +379 1,869 1,931 1.675 0 0 3
18 500.11 55.422 -260 1,547 1,614 1.677 0 0 1
19 499.41 54.673 -749 1,296 1,360 1.674 0 0 0
20 499.18 54.428 -245 1,550 1,620 1.673 0 0 1
21 499.57 54.844 +416 1,891 1,974 1.680 0 0 1
22 499.54 54.812 -32 1,393 1,441 1.407 0 0 2
23 500.26 55.585 +773 1,334 1,367 941 0 0 3
24 500.37 55.704 +119 1,008 984 944 0 0 4
25 500.64 55.997 +293 1,463 1,479 1.310 0 0 5
26 500.48 55.823 -174 1,641 1,712 1.725 0 0 4
27 500.41 55.747 -76 2,293 2,219 1.447 866 18 0
28 501.14 56.541 +794 3,357 3,025 1.475 1.421 56 5
TOTALS +1.227 47513 48.560 44.468 2.287 74 67
ACRE-FEET +1.227 94.242 96.319 88.202 4.536 147 133

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 88,202 OUTLET 147
SPILL 4,536 TOTAL 92,885



